

138555	56 🗢 1385556									/home/us024474/r	newdesign
INING MACHINE GUARD	TERMINAL NAME: 2.80 MA	FRAMATOME TER	RMINAL CUSTOMER CRIMP	SPECS	-1LEADMAKER-2BENCH MODEL K				CH POST FEED CH PRE FEED		20
REF) (REF)	1572226 LSP-1811-58A	LTR CRIM	PHEIGHT WIRE		-3 REF	BENCH M	ODEL		22594-8	NUT,HEX(1/2-20)	
			[1.45 ±0.05mm] 18 [1.35 ±0.05mm] 20		REF	REF REF	_	В	240628-1	PLATE, ADJUSTMENT	
		- C	NOT USE	Ð	REF	REF REF	_		240626-1 240633-1	SHAFT, PIVOT BUSHING	68 67
79		D CRIMP SIZ	NOT USE (E TYPE RAN		REF REF	REF REF REF REF	_	A B	455680-1 240629-1	LEVER, INTERMEDIATE BLOCK, PIVOT	66 65 D
M GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD		WIRE .090 [2				REF REF	_		240632-2 240659-3	SCREW, ADJ FEED ROD PIN, CAM ROLLER	64 63
(102)	WIRE STRIP LENGTH TERM APP	INSUL .100 [2 _ Spec feed /	.54mm] 0 .070 APPL INSTRUCTION SET UP GAG		REF REF	REF REF REF REF	_		240658-1 454398-2	ROLLER, CAM ROD, FEED	62 61
	.197213 NON	E .602	408-8040 458637-1	1 L2780	REF	REF REF	_	A	454178-1	GUIDE, FEED ROD	60
				128	REF		_		454220-1 454485-1	CAP, RAM Housing	59 58
	2 2 2 - C 2 2 2 - C		PIN, WIRE DISC (.3120)B PIN, WIRE DISC (.3070)A	127	1	1 1	_	B	458537-2	PAWL, FEED	57 56
	1 1 1 - A 1 1 1 - A		WASHER, FLAT PRECISION General instruction package	125		REF REF	_		240624-1 691499-1	PIN, FEED FINGER SPRING, FEED FINGER	55 54 ——
	1 1 1		SF APPL INST 408-8040	123		REF REF	_	В	690541-1 455679-2	HOLDER, FEED FINGER LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM	53 52
	1 1 1 - A		PIN,SLT SPR(Ø.093x.75)ST GDE PL	121	1		_	A	811242-2	BUMPER, HOLDDOWN	51
	REFREFREFAREFREFREFA	1-21030-6	PIN,DOWEL(Ø.187×.50)LEVER PIN,DOWEL(Ø.187×1.25)HOUSING	119	1	 	_		690753-1 690602-6	SPACER, TONKER CAM, PRE-FEED 1 5/8 ST	50 49
\frown	REF REF - A 1 1 1 - A		RING,RET "C"(Ø.187)FD FING PIN WASHER, LOCK(#10)ADJ BLOCK	118		1 – 1	_		690602-5 690501-4	CAM, PRE-FEED 1 1/8 ST CAM, POST-FEED 1 5/8 ST	48
$\begin{pmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{pmatrix}$	REF REF REF – A REF REF REF – A		WASHER,LOCK(#10)ADJ PLATE WASHER,LOCK(#10)FEED GDE ROD	116	1	1 1 1 1	_	B	459456-2 690191-1	APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) PLUG, NYLON	46
	2 2 2 - A REF REF REF - A	21024-2	WASHER,LOCK(#4)FRONT STP GUIDE PIN,SLT SPR(Ø.125×.50)ADJ ROD	114	1	1 1	_	С	455673-1 690125-1	RAM Washer, Laminated	44
				112	1	1 1	_	A	690124-1	WASHER, RAM	42
	4 4 4 – A REF REF REF – A		WASHER,LOCK(#8)STRIPPER Washer,Flat(ø5/16)screw adj	110	1	1 1	_		7-21002-9 23241-6	BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16×1.00) BALL, STEEL	41 40
	- 1 - A 1 1 1 - A		SCR,BHC(10-32×.25)LUBE ASSY NUT,HEX(NO.6)HOLDDOWN	109	1	1 1 1 1	_		690170-1 690142-1	SPRING, COMPRESSION DISC, INSULATION	39 38
	REF REF REF – A	21068-5	NUT,HEX(6-32)FEED ADJ	107	1	1 1	_	D	354777-1 22480-5	WIRE DISC, PLASTIC WASHER, SPRING	37 36
(69) (116)	1 1 1 - A		5CR, SHLD (Ø. 187×. 25) DRAG LEVER	105	1	1 1	_		690212-1	POST, RAM	35
(82)	$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	21009-2	PIN, CLEVIS 5cr,skt set(1/4-20x.25 lw)ram	103	REF	REF REF	_	D	690786-2 455675-1	SUPPORT, TERMINAL Plate, Base	34
	2 2 2 - A REF REF REF - A		SCR,DRIVE(#2×.19)ID PLATE 5cr,pan hd(6-32×1.50)feed adj	102		1 1	_	A	690432-3	SCREW, ADJUSTMENT	32 (] 31
	1 1 1 - B 2 2 2 - A		PLATE, IDENTIFICATION SCR,BHC(10-32×.88)DRAG	100	REF 1	REF REF	_	B C	455689-1 458144-1	BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ PLATE, STRIP GUIDE	30 29
(70)	1 1 1 - A REF REF REF - A		SCR,BHC(8-32×.38 LW)ANVIL SCR,BHC(10-32×.75)CAP	98 97	1	1 1 2 2	_		2-455888-2 1-22284-0	SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP SPRING, DRAG	28
	REF REF REF - A	2-22733-8	5CR,BHC(1/4-20×.62)HOUSING 5CR,BHC(10-32×.50)5G ADJ BLOCK	96	1	1 1	_	В	240793-1	LEVER, DRAG RELEASE	26
	REF REF - A 4 4 4 - A	2-21002-2	5CR,BHC(8-32×.50)TERM H DWN	94	1	1 1	_	B D	240792-1 1-90765-8	DRAG, TERMINAL Guide, Strip (rear)	24
	2 2 2 - A	2-21002-3	5CR,BHC(8-32x.62)R STP GDE	93 92		1 1	_	A B	1-690438-0 690472-2	GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) STRIPPER	23 22
	1 1 1 – A	1-21002-7	SCR,BHC(6-32x.38)CAM	91 90	REF 1	REF REF	_		4-22284-9 679218-1	SPRING, FEED RETURN STRIPPER WIRE STOP ASSY	21 B 20
	1 1 – – A	7-21000-9	SCR, SHC (4-40×.19) STRIPPER	89 88	1	1 –	_	В	458949-1	STRIPPER	19
	2 2 2 - A		5CR,5HC(8-32×.88)DEP-HOLD 5CR,HEX HD(8-32×.31)FEED FINGER	87	1	1 1		B	318563-1	GUARD, CHIP, FRONT	17
	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1-21000-3	SCR,SHC(4-40x.25)FR ST GUIDE	85			_		510202-1	GUARD, CHIF, IRONI	15
	REF REF REF - A		5CR,SHC(8-32×.50)STRIPPER 5CR,SHC(10-32×.75)FEED ROD GD	84 83							14
	REF REF - A 1 1 1 - A		5CR,5HC(10-32x.62)FD ADJ BLK 5CR,SHC(10-32x.38)SG ADJ BL	82 81	1	1 1 1 1	-		5-22280-0 690461-1	SPRING, SHEAR STOP, SHEAR	12
	REF REF REF – A		SCR,SHC(10-32×.38)PIVOT BLK GUARD, WINDOW	80	1	1 1	_	C C	690459-1 1-454276-9	HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT)	10
	REF B	679532-1	INSERT, GUARD LUBRICATOR ASSY	78 1	1	1 1	_		5-662187-1 6-240641-8	ANVIL Spacer, depressor (rear)	8
PARTS.		1 403104 0	LODRICATOR AJJI	76							6
	1 1 1 - A		SPRING, ASSIST	75	1	1 1	-		1-455889-4 238011-2	DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER	5
PLACE WHEN OPERATING ENCH MACHINE.	1 1 1 - A REF REF REF - A		SCR,SHC(6-32x.25 SL)INS DISC WASHER, SPECIAL	73 <u>1</u> 72	1	1 1 1 1	_	C C	4-456135-8 455888-5	CRIMPER, INSULATION Spacer, crimper	3
SING NO. 20 MACHINE OIL.	REF REF REF - A	690517-1 Part No	SPACER description	71 Д	1	1 1 -2 -1	– U/M ,	DWG	6-456406-0 part no	CRIMPER, WIRE Description	1 I TEM
REF SPECIFIED (EXCEPT	QTY REQD PER ASSY		ARTS LIST			REQD PER AS		SIZE	REVISION OF EACH AS	DESTINATION OF THE DESTINATION O	ION) A
ARE USED ON ITEM 46.		8) (24)			DIMENS	IONS IN INC SCALE PRIN	HES. M	ATL	_ HT TR	FIN _	
					TOLERA OTHERW	NCES UNLESS ISE SPECIFII DEC ±-	ED: D	. KNEPPER	D6FEB03 APP 06FEB03 T.ELBIN	Tyco Electronics	
						3 PLC DEC ±- 4 PLC DEC ±-			REL 05MAR03	ER MACHINE RE	EF
	т		A RELEASED	RK MARO3	SURF T	EXTURE:	AK 5	^{ame} SIC ^{cale}	D DWG	MAPPLICAIUK MINI A 1905556 Sheet Ir	
5		4	P F LTR REVISION REC	CORD APP DATE	SHARP cage (007			ER AN	<u> </u> ∎ ¤o ND ASSEMBL	Y DRAWING RESTRICTE	
										I	

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity: <u>1385556-1</u>